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1 250119784 85675085 ABHIJIT HAZARIKA 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 80.40 SC

2 250169813 85477076 ANURAG BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 72.00 General

3 250023263 85445498 PRINCHI PRIYA SARMAH 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 69.80 General

4 250132824 85395084 DEBASISH DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 68.20 SC

5 250272835 85536877 RITTIK DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 68.20 General

6 250028649 85223970 Nitish kumar Gogoi 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 65.00 General

7 250086002 85215241 Bebika kuli 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 64.80 ST-PLAINS

8 250219113 85216552 JINIA ZAMAL 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 64.40 General

9 250063121 85486935 PROKASH BORUAH 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 63.60 OBC/MOBC

10 250098077 85210991 AKASHDEEP BARICHOWA 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 63.00 OBC/MOBC

11 250001320 85258833 ARJUN OJHA 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 62.20 General

12 250004310 85671704 JIGYASA DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 61.80 OBC/MOBC

13 250267218 85588370 MD MUDDASIR HUSSAIN 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 61.40 General

14 250071152 85467824 Himashree Hazarika 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 60.80 OBC/MOBC

15 250107281 85090975 DHRUBO JYOTI PEGU 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 60.60 ST-PLAINS

16 250190682 85679838 PRIYANGKUSH KALITA 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 60.00 General

17 250224871 85258004 MANASH JYOTI SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 58.60 ST-PLAINS

18 250181643 85390141 MRIGANKA BHARALI 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 58.60 SC

19 250028196 85013912 Mrinmoy Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 57.80 OBC/MOBC

20 250075621 85331569 Abhinash Gogoi 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 57.20 OBC/MOBC

21 250009350 85059649 PRANAMI GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 57.00 OBC/MOBC

22 250254787 85605106 MANASH JYOTI BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 53.60 General

23 250134927 85443359 poran jyoti doley 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 49.40 ST-PLAINS

24 250003354 85363953 Abhijit Das 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 47.60 SC

25 250138874 85165635 Azad Hussain 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 47.40 General

26 250029449 85609656 Abhijit Borah 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 47.20 General

27 250169050 85194870 Ishfakul Ali 1 Major 1 Minor Botany 46.40 General

28 250119385 85579194 PRODUMNYA PRAN
SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 84.00 General

29 250003932 85027413 JYOTISHMITA BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 80.00 General

30 250164272 85528028 Rishita Bharali 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 78.00 General

31 250025860 85496919 Abhrangsu Gogoi 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 73.20 General

32 250040047 85395661 Dikranjan Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 71.60 General

33 250012969 85308435 PRAGYAN GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 69.80 General

34 250002690 85267065 ABHIGYAN BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 69.40 General

35 250061219 85682949 TORALI NARAH 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 68.80 General
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36 250026190 85231613 Atrina Poddar 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 68.60 General

37 250017332 85518686 Priyanuj Kashyap 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 68.20 General

38 250017347 85048900 SUDAKSHINA SARMAH 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 68.00 General

39 250119508 85021133 Ankanjyoti Boruah 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 67.40 General

40 250018257 85550381 JAGYEEK SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 67.20 General

41 250043351 85600859 Manash Protim Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 66.80 General

42 250017549 85593911 RITISHNA GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 66.60 General

43 250057391 85391151 NIRANKUSH BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 66.40 General

44 250160086 85226641 RITURAJ BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 65.60 General

45 250174216 85431556 SUMON BEGUM 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 63.60 General

46 250029303 85457554 Dhruba jyoti saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 63.00 General

47 250048885 85074876 ARINDOM BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 62.40 OBC/MOBC

48 250011643 85277402 Krishna Kanta pegu 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 61.00 ST-PLAINS

49 250022819 85600626 BRISHTINNYA BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 60.60 OBC/MOBC

50 250119540 85623192 NIHAR JYOTI DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Chemistry 60.20 OBC/MOBC

51 250207078 85502994 Ratnadip Paria 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 70.20 General

52 250029566 85064265 GOURANGA RAJ BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 70.00 General

53 250162937 85677566 ARSHIS JYOTI CHUTIA 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 69.60 General

54 250034318 85000734 Aimee Pangiria 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 67.40 General

55 250219472 85218563 RAAJ KUMAR DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 65.20 General

56 250038366 85034889 Smarnika Buragohain 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 62.60 General

57 250047384 85099433 GAURANGA SONOWAL 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 60.00 General

58 250047898 85077116 GOUTOM BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 57.20 General

59 250288479 85663111 Justin Dutta Boruah 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 56.60 General

60 250152312 85290479 Julfikar Ali Ahmed 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 46.20 General

61 250247574 85435085 BANASMITA HAZARIKA 1 Major 1 Minor Computer Science 46.20 General

62 250176606 85264325 Bastob Borgohain 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 87.40 General

63 250222186 85352089 JISHNU NEERAN DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 80.00 General

64 250005308 85122138 Antariksh Mahanta 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 78.40 General

65 250092073 85131562 SAZZADUDDIN AHMED 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 76.40 General

66 250031089 85465423 Kritanjoly Devi 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 70.20 General

67 250167395 85121255 SUBRAT KUMAR DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 64.20 General

68 250052740 85103084 SUDARSHAN
BORGOHAIN 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 63.40 General

69 250190989 85008082 Hemanta Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 62.20 General

70 250041492 85511980 Harshit Sharma 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 60.60 General

71 250210308 85329876 SUHANI HAZARIKA 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 60.00 General
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72 250050321 85025444 SHRISTIMOYEE
SONOWAL 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 59.20 General

73 250023974 85215653 Binit Borah 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 59.20 General

74 250004418 85008647 Rajpratim dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 59.00 General

75 250014218 85362666 LALIT SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 58.40 General

76 250101332 85166877 Chameli Doley 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 57.60 General

77 250199599 85297611 Abhinob Borkakoty 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 57.60 General

78 250083587 85379007 SAMIRON BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 57.60 General

79 250190302 85300187 DIBYA JYOTI DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 56.80 General

80 250035158 85330675 Arup Jyoti Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 56.80 General

81 250029145 85519756 Raj deep Sharma 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 52.80 General

82 250029513 85008948 Junmoni Laskar 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 47.60 OBC/MOBC

83 250001601 85397118 SUBHASHIS DAS 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 44.00 SC

84 250116302 85320031 TEJOSHREE MUNDA 1 Major 1 Minor Mathematics 42.00 OBC/MOBC

85 250178765 85068809 Pranjal Roy 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 74.00 General

86 250231510 85303556 RISHOBH KOUSHIK
BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 73.80 General

87 250176878 85388409 Sumon Gogoi 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 72.60 General

88 250260039 85679787 Binit Thakuria 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 70.60 General

89 250028332 85116047 Smridha Rani Gogoi 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 70.20 General

90 250247326 85399598 Animesh Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 69.80 General

91 250097578 85593749 Sania Pegu 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 68.80 ST-PLAINS

92 250161829 85191859 Geet Borpatra Gohain 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 67.40 General

93 250029011 85410805 RITAM KAKOTI 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 67.20 General

94 250143917 85370113 Rituraj Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 66.60 General

95 250011705 85044295 KRISHNA GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 66.20 General

96 250046107 85288550 RITUMONI BARUAH 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 65.20 General

97 250202121 85098634 PIKU BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 64.80 General

98 250298288 85686680 Anshuman Bhuyan 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 64.40 General

99 250078679 85172681 ABINASH NEOG 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 63.40 OBC/MOBC

100 250027771 85430310 CHINMOY CHETIA 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 63.40 OBC/MOBC

101 250155446 85445338 Prasanta Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 63.40 OBC/MOBC

102 250010706 85609763 Rishiraj das 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 62.60 SC

103 250115071 85390958 Bidyut Borah 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 61.20 OBC/MOBC

104 250119540 85621010 NIHAR JYOTI DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 60.20 OBC/MOBC

105 250183262 85429112 BORNIL BOISHNAVA
BORA 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 58.40 General
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106 250021150 85057302 JYOTISHNA DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 58.00 General

107 250011863 85324699 SUMON NAYAK 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 56.40 OBC/MOBC

108 250184056 85309683 MONUJ DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 55.40 OBC/MOBC

109 250036860 85282132 Krishna kamal Hazarika 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 51.40 SC

110 250185073 85080469 DEVID PEGU 1 Major 1 Minor Physics 45.40 ST-PLAINS

111 250000628 85575695 Kristina Dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 83.20 General

112 250176426 85491565 Jyotisman Bharadwaj 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 80.20 General

113 250018853 85387672 Vastob Boruah 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 79.60 General

114 250020347 85475231 Harshit baruah 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 78.80 General

115 250050143 85636985 Pratyashi Priyam Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 78.20 General

116 250005617 85014979 Priangshu Phukon 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 77.20 General

117 250005559 85476555 Abhilash Gautom 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 76.40 General

118 250114396 85648678 Tanbee Kashyap 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 75.00 General

119 250043835 85279183 Konhuwa Gogoi 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 74.20 General

120 250026427 85100921 PANKHIPAREE GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 72.60 General

121 250119712 85504362 Akangkshya Sarmah 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 72.60 General

122 250229299 85608624 PRINCI PRIYA DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 72.60 General

123 250039116 85463525 Angshruta Hazarika 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 72.40 General

124 250078637 85343147 CHERYL KALITA 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 71.60 General

125 250215978 85199202 HRIJISCRITA BARUAH 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 70.60 General

126 250049124 85446305 Anuska bhuyan 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 70.60 General

127 250010670 85372735 GAURAV GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 70.40 General

128 250198408 85234751 Muntaha Siddika Hussain 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 70.20 General

129 250019143 85661118 Rituraj Bora 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 69.40 General

130 250004721 85005744 Sandhani Hatibaruah 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 68.60 General

131 250246393 85646952 AMANDEEP KALITA 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 67.40 General

132 250055115 85063205 Kangkan Sharma 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 67.20 General

133 250288500 85673425 Afruza Shanaz 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 66.80 General

134 250119910 85327930 Abhilasha Das 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 66.60 General

135 250115376 85592528 PRITAM BORAH 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 66.60 General

136 250038634 85221255 Puja poriddhi dutta 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 63.40 General

137 250001917 85290765 Ankita borah 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 63.40 General

138 250143189 85058641 ANKIT DUTTA 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 62.80 General

139 250219698 85505167 ALOK PAYENG 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 62.80 General

140 250177526 85656423 PRADIP SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 62.60 General

141 250015390 85076239 Deepnayan Gogoi 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 61.80 General
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142 250071961 85143404 SHRISTEE GOGOI 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 61.80 General

143 250272718 85572017 MD PARVEZ HASSAN
AHMED 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 61.40 General

144 250004918 85291632 SAURODEEP SAIKIA 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 61.00 General

145 250101267 85399308 ALPHUL HAZARIKA 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 60.60 General

146 250003540 85128618 Gargi Saikia 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 59.60 General

147 250041190 85586360 Ananya Das 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 58.80 SC

148 250005713 85604056 Himakshi Hazarika 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 56.80 OBC/MOBC

149 250222846 85241003 DISHA BAISHYA 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 55.80 SC

150 250195296 85046605 CHITRANI PANGING 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 55.40 ST-PLAINS

151 250031090 85079299 RIMJIM MILI 1 Major 1 Minor Zoology 54.40 ST-PLAINS


